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éU' dc | y p d Elementary Basic EduPac
i ———————d
Please return order to the school with payment by: EduPac's will be available by the week of
May 8, 2015 September 8, 2015
Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www.edupac.ca, or on order form with Credit Card or"cheque payable to EduPac Services Inc
No. Qty Description No. Qty Déscriptioh 7 -
FI29 1 Manila Coil Scrapbook 30 sht. 60pg. 14"x11" AS30 4 Reclosable Jumbo Bag 12" x 15" 4mil(pst.02)
CC25 4 Ziplock Sandwich Bag 16.5cm x 14.9cm(PST .01 AS40 4 Reclosable Bag(s) 10" x 13" 4 mil(pst.02)
HY57 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Yellow HY59 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Green
HY58 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Blue HYG3 3 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Purple
HY55 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Orange HY60 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Red
FZ37 1 Twin Pocket Portfolio(s) Yellow FZ32 1 Twin Pocket Portfolio Folder Lt. Blue
AP04 2 1/2 Plain 1/2 Interlined 72 Pg Exercise Book 9" APO5 2 Plain 72 Pg. Exercise Book 9" x 7"
DX16 3 Pkg 10 Pencils Ticonderoga 2HB presharpened BDO03 1 Bottle(s) Elmers White School Glue 120ml
BDO7 5 Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick BYO7 1 Pkg(s) 24 Crayola Pencil Crayons Sharpened
BY03 1 Pkg(s) of 24 Wax Crayons Crayola BY11 1 Box Thick Washable Felts Crayola 10 colours
SS07 1 Pkg 12 Oil Pastels Large (non-toxic)(PST.20) DX20 3 White Vinyl Eraser(s)
uLo1 1 Box(s) Deluxe Facial Tissue 100,s (pst.11)
ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.
All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.
Price Each Quantity Total
BIOL 1 Plastic Pencil Box 81/2x 2 1/2 x5 5/8(PST.15) 2.40 X
SF20 1 Sharpie Marker.Fine Black (PST .08) 1.34 X
MP11 1 Scissors Semi-Point 5" Soft flex Grip (PST .17) 2.74 X
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Ray Shepherd Elementary
This "EduPac” Belongs To: CurrentDiv: ___ Boy: [] Girl: [] Total individual items $

First Name Basic package price $ 48.70

Last Name

Grade 1 Total $

Home Phone # Shal: Cheque payable to EduPac
GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314 All prices include Taxes Page 1 of 1

* PST Included -

Card Number: ___ | N S Visa: [] Mastercard: ] Exp: __ _ /

Card Holder Name: Signature:




Grade 2

Ray Shepherd Elementar .
y P d Ele enta y Basic EduPac
Please return order to the school with payment by: EduPac’s will be available by the week of
May 8, 2015 September 8, 2015
l Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www.edupac.ca, or on urqér form with Credit Card or Cheque payable to EduPac Services Inc
-ﬂo. Qty Description No. Qty Description o . 7
STO1 1 Sheet of 30 Blank Labels 2 5/8" x 1"(pst.04) FI29 i Manila Coil Scrapbook 30 sht. 60pg. 14"x11"
HY32 8 DuoTang Report Cover(s) asst. colours HY02 1 Interlined 72 Pg Exercise Book 9" x 7"
HY04 3 1/2 Plain 1/2 Interlined 72 Pg Ex. Book 9"x7" APOS 1 Plain 72 Pg. Exercise Book 9" x 7"
DX16 4 Pkg 10 Pencils Ticonderoga 2HB presharpened SR03 2 Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid
SF20 2 Sharpie Marker Fine Black (PST .08) BDO03 1 Bottle(s) Elmers White School Glue 120ml
BDO7 4 Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick DX34 1 Pkg(s) of 24 Prang Pencil Crayons Pre-sharpene
DXs81 1 Pkg of 24 Colour Fine Line Felt Markers DX20 4 White Vinyl Eraser(s)
uLo1 i Box(s) Deluxe Facial Tissue 100,s (pst.11)
ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.
All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.
_ : Price Each Quantity Total
BIO1 1 Plastic Pencil Box 8 1/2x 2 1/2 x 5 5/8(PST.15) 2.40 X
AC12 1 Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric 0.76 X
MP10 2 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .23) 3.70 X
BYO3 1 Pkg(s) of 24 Wax Crayons Crayola C2.36 X
SS07 1 Pkg 12 Oil Pastels Large (non-toxic)(PST.20) 3.14 X

Cheques payable to

EduPac
Or shop online
www.edupac.ca

Ray Shepherd Elementary
This "EduPac” Belongs To: CurrentDiv:____ Boy: [] Girl: []  rtotal individual items  $

First Name Basic package price $_ 48.35

Last Name

Grade 2 Total ¢

Home Phone # Email: Cheque payable to EduPac
GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314 All prices include Taxes Page 1 of 1

* PST Included

Card Number: _ | S S Visa: D Mastercard: D Exp:

Card Holder Name: Signature:




Please return order to the school with payment by:

c Ray Shepherd Elementary

Grade 3
Basic EduPac

May 8, 2015

EduPac's will be available by the week of

September 8, 2015

[ Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www. edupac ca,

No.
FI29
HY61
HY63
HY60
HYO1
HYoS
cDi4
SRO3
DX23
BD04
RPO1
MP10
BY26
SS03

Descnptmn
Manila Coil Scrapbook 30 sht. 60pg. 14"x11"
Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Teal
Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Purple
Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Red
Wide Ruled 72 Pg Exercise Book 9" x 7"
Plain 72 Pg Exercise Book 9" x 7" Hiiroy
1" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Red
Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid
Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST .05)
Bottle(s) Elmers White School Glue 225ml
Pkg(s) of 12 Primo Disc Paint Set & Brush

Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .23)

Pkg(s) of 24 Crayola Fine Line Felts
Canvas Pencil Pouch(s) 7 1/4" X 10 1/2"

Ray Shepherd Elementary

This "EduPac" Belongs To:
First Name
Last Name

Grade 3

Home Phone #._

GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314

* pST Included

Card Number:

Card Holder Name:

No.

HY59
HY57
HY55
AC17
HYO2
CD1i3
DX13
SF20
SS91
BDO7
BYO7
BYO03
SS08
DX20

Current Div: Boy: [] Girl:

Email:

or on order form with Cred|t Card or Cheque payable to EduPac Serwces Inc

Qty Descrlptlon

Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Green

Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Yellow

Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Orange
Ruler Plastic Superflex 30 cm metric
Interlined 72 Pg Exercise Book 9" x 7"
1" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Green
Pkg(s) of 10 Pencils 2HB Dixon
Sharpie Marker Fine Black (PST .08)
Twin Pouch Pencil case

Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick

Pkg(s) 24 Crayola Pencil Crayons Sharpened
Pkg(s) of 24 Wax Crayons Crayola

Pkg 24 Oil Pastel (non-toxic)(PST.3 1)
White Vinyl Eraser(s)
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cheques payanie ¥
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Basic package price $ 71.00

Total ¢
Cheque payable to EduPac

All prices include Taxes

Signature:

Page 1 of 1

Visa: D Mastercard: D Exp:
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! Grade 4
|
éu, dc Ray Shepherd Elementary BESlS EdiiPac
S
Please return order to the school with payment by: EduPac’s will be available by the week of
May 8, 2015 September 8, 2015
Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www.edupac.ca, o_r on order form with Credit Card or Cheque payable to EduPac Servicgs Inc .
No. Qty Description No. Qty Desc;-iption- -
STOo1 2 Sheet of 30 Blank Labels 2 5/8" x 1"(pst.04) FI33 1 Plain Exercise Book 48 pgs 9" x 12"
HY59 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Green HY58 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Blue
HY55 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Orange HY56 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Black
HYS57 1 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Yellow HY60 i Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Red
HY15 1 Pkg(s) of 5 Index Dividers Hilroy APO5S 5 Plain 72 Pg. Exercise Book 9" x 7"
CcD40 i 1" ClearVue 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Blue cD47 1 1" ClearVue 3 Ring Viny! Binder Black
DX13 3 Pkg(s) of 10 Pencils 2HB Dixon SF19 1 Sharpie Marker Ultra Fine Black (PST .08)
SF20 i Sharpie Marker Fine Black (PST .08) DX58 1 Pen(s) Ball Point Fine Blue
DX60 1 Pen(s) Ball Point Fine Red DX40 i Pen(s) Fine Point Black Felt Fineliner
DX23 1 Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST .05) BD04 1 Bottle(s) Elmers White School Glue 225ml
DX65 5 Glue Stick 21 gm Dixon BYO07 i Pkg(s) 24 Crayola Pencil Crayons Sharpened
BYO03 1 Pkg(s) of 24 Wax Crayons Crayola BY27 1 Pkg of 24 Washable Fine Felts Crayola
Ss07 1 Pkg 12 Oil Pastels Large (non-toxic)(PST.20) DX20 4 White Vinyl Eraser(s)
ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.
All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.
Price Each Quantity Total
SP12 1 Plastic Ruler 30 cm / mm 0.79 X
SRO3 1 Pencil Sharpener Staedtler round container lid 2.73 X
MP10 1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .23) 3.70 X
SS503 1 Canvas Pencil Pouch(s) 7 1/4" X 101/2" 1.16 X
le o
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Ray Shepherd Elementary
This "EduPac” Belongs To: Current Div: Boy: [ ] Girl: []  Total individual items $

Basic package price $ 53.45

First Name

Last Name

Grade 4 Total g

Home Phone # i Cheque payable to EduPac
GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314 All prices include Taxes Page 1 of 1

* PST Included

Card Number: | | _ | \Visa [ Mastercara: [] Exp: _ /.

Card Holder Name: Signature:
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Ray Shepherd Elementary

Grade 5
Basic EduPac

Please return order to the school with payment by:

May 8, 2015

EduPac's will be available by the week of
September 8, 2015

[ Order online with Credit Card or PayPal at www edupac ca, or on order form with Cred|t Card or Cheque payable to EduPac Serwces Inc

N;). ' Qty Descr; ption No. Qty Descrlptlon
AP11 1 Lined Refill Paper 200 shts 8 1/2" x 11" HY56 3 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Black
HY54 2 Puo Tang Report Cover(s) Grey HY59 2 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Green
HY58 2 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Blue HYS57 2 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Yellow
HY60 2 Duo Tang Report Cover(s) Red AP0O9 1 Pkg of Graph Paper 4 sq.1" 50 sheets
HY15 1 Pkg(s) of 5 Index Dividers Hilroy AC12 1 Ruler Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric
HYO1 3 Wide Ruled 72 Pg Exercise Book 9" x 7" CD10 1 1" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Black
CDhit 1 1" Premium 3 Ring Vinyl Binder Blue DX16 3 Pkg 10 Pencils Ticonderoga 2HB presharpened
SF20 1 Sharpie Marker Fine Black {PST .08) DX57 1 Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Red
DX40 3 Pen(s) Fine Point Black Felt Fineliner DX23 1 Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (PST .05)
DX21 1 Highlighter Pen(s) Pink (PST .05) BDO7 6 Elmers Jumbo 40gm Glue Stick
BY21 1 Pkg(s) of 12 Fine Felt Markers Crayola DX20 & White Vinyl Eraser(s)
ULo1i i Box(s) Deluxe Facial Tissue 100,s (pst.11)
ALL ITEMS BELOW ARE REQUIRED BUT NOT INCLUDED IN THE BASIC PACKAGE.
All items are priced individually as EACH. Please enter quantities to order, and calculate total in the spaces provided.
- Price Each Quantity Total
BIO1 2 Plastic PencilBox 8 1/2x 2 1/2 x5 5/8(PST.15) 2.40 X
TA12 1 Pocket Thesaurus New. Edition 8.40 X
SS571 1 Geometry Math Set 9 pcs Box 2.05 X
RPO1 1 Pkg(s) of 12 Primo Disc Paint Set & Brush 3.78 X
BYOS 1 Pkg(s) of 60 Crayola Pencil Crayons 10.24 X
MP10 1 Scissors Pointed 6 1/2" Soft flex Grip (PST .23) 3.70 X
sSs07 1 Pkg 12 Oil Pastels Large (non-toxic)(PST.20) 3.14 X
HCO05 1 Collins Canadian English Dictionary 8.89 X
LRO1 1 Student Basic dualpower Calculator (PST.56) 9.52 X
MX02 1 USB 4GB Memory Stick 360 swivel (pst .56) 8.96 X
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Ray Shepherd Elementary
This "EduPac” Belongs To: CurrentDiv:i __ Boy: [ | Girl: []  Total individual items  $
First Name Basic package price $ 51.95
Last Name
Grade 5 Total ¢
Home Phone # Email: Cheque payable to EduPac
GST # R101582096 PST-1001-4314 ) All prices include Taxes Page 1 of 1
* pST Included
Visa: [] Mastercard: (| Exp: Y A
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Card Number:

Card Holder Name:

Signature:




Grade 6 &7

Ra She erd Ieme
: y pil E ﬂtary = Basi«: Edu?a:: |
Please return nrderto the school with payment by- '; EduPac‘s il bs. R b¥ Pesl Weekaf N
May 8, mzs g ol : :Setztemhera, 015
= Ak

Deséription  No. Oy cription
1 Sheet of 30 Blank Labels 2 5}8" X r'(m 04) Ap11 3 kin&d nerm Paper 260 shts B1/2" % 117
Hvsz §  DuoTang Report Cover(s) asst. colours. HY15 3 . puate) of 5.Index Dividers' Hilroy
APS0 1 . Coil Sketeh Book 9% x 12 30 shis 60 pgs White DX16 2 pigip Pencils Ticanderons 3HB
SE20. '3 Sharpie Marker Fine Black (PST 08} gpg 3 Sharpie Mavker Ultra Fine Biack {PST .08)
DX55 4  Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Biue DX57 2 Pen(s) Ball Point Medium Red
BDDZ 1 Bottla(s) Elmers White Schéol Glue iznmi BDO7 g Elmers. Jumbc 40gm Glue Stick g
BYOS 1 Pkg(s) 12 Pencil Crayans Crayola Sharpened - DX8B1. 1  pkgor 24 Colour Fitie Line Fely: Markers
AC22 1 gemfomements-( self adhesive J(PST .08y nx--zn 2 White Vimﬂ Eraﬁer{s)
uLo1 g Bam(s) aeluxe Eaexaéf ’l‘issue mo,s épst.,zll : :

LL MS BELOWARE RE UIRED BUT N
ARELITEMS BELOW ARE REqUIREL posd uaﬁ'{ei'ﬁfbé'e?i% iﬁ'&ﬁ% Bﬁ?f.%fsﬁ?c%%%m

Quantity Total

APOQ 1 Pkg of Graph Paperdsq.i“ﬁosmes e g D T e e ‘ | |
AC12 % Ruter Clear Plastic 30cm/mm Metric e e T —
CD36 1 Premium 2% 3 Ring Viny! Binder. ﬂsst. s Rt 431 x ————-w- -——-——-—-——~_
SROS 1Gammmmmymm e e e ‘3“15;(.—‘““*#*—"- ::.__.,______
DX23 2 Highlighter Pen(s) Yellow (pST 08) e e R XTI e
RPOL 1 Pkg(s*) of 12 Primo Disc Paint Set & nrusb N D 578 % ‘—"—-- ———-—-————_
MP10 1 Scissors Pointed 6 172" Soft flex Grip (PST . - TR e 7R s :
ss07 1 Pkg 12 0il Pastels Large (mu-bmnc}{i’sr.za) TR N B4 x e
S503 1 Canvas Pencil Pouch{s) 7:1/4° X 10 1/2" s - 116 X, e
HCOo9 1 Collins Rebert French Englich Dictionary — 1050 X
LROZL 1 Studenit Basic dualpower Catculator | (PST, 56)___ . : il . 9.52 x
MX02 1 USB 4GB Memory Stick 360 swivel (pst 56y e BME X
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